State
SC

Assessment Area Name

SC Non MSA

Abbeville
Abbeville
Abbeville
Abbeville
Abbeville
Abbeville
Abbeville
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
McCormick
McCormick
McCormick
Newberry
Newberry
Newberry
Newberry
Newberry
Newberry

SC Non MSA # 2 (Abbeville, Greenwood, Mc Cormick and Newberry Counties)

Assessment Area Tract List

State

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

MSA

99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999

County

N

47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
65
65
65
71
71
71
71
71
71

‘ensus Trac. Minority Tract

9501 10% - <20%
9502 20% - <50%
9503 10% - <20%
9504.01 20% - <50%
9504.02 20% - <50%
9505 20% - <50%
9506 50% - <80%
9701.01 20% - <50%
9701.02 20% - <50%
9702.01 20% - <50%
9702.02 20% - <50%
9703.01 20% - <50%
9703.03 20% - <50%
9703.04 10% - <20%
9704.01 20% - <50%
9704.02 10% - <20%
9705 80% - 100%
9706.01 20% - <50%
9706.02 50% - <80%
9707.01 10% - <20%
9707.02 20% - <50%
9708.01 50% - <80%
9708.02 50% - <80%
9709 20% - <50%
9710 10% - <20%
9201 20% - <50%
9202 50% - <80%
9203 20% - <50%
9501 20% - <50%
9502.01 50% - <80%
9502.03 50% - <80%
9502.04 20% - <50%
9503 20% - <50%
9505.02 50% - <80%

Tract Income

80%-120%
80%-120%
>120%
50%-80%
>120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
>120%
<50%
50%-80%
50%-80%
>120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
>120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
>120%
80%-120%
>120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
50%-80%

Percent Median

104.3162
111.2991
132.9588
77.6834
148.4156
82.8804
97.2568
88.5907
100.6755
105.2735
144.5528
178.1891
162.8778
144.9895
136.9821
143.1029
48.6732
61.4559
71.4413
124.6659
101.3267
72.9211
104.6335
89.5144
87.5027
121.962
117.0467
110.8848
126.9687
95.471
123.9493
114.0647
95.637
73.5743
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State
SC

Assessment Area Name
SC Non MSA

Newberry
Newberry
Newberry
Newberry

SC Non MSA # 2 (Abbeville, Greenwood, Mc Cormick and Newberry Counties)

Assessment Area Tract List

State

45
45
45
45

MSA

99999
99999
99999
99999

County

71
71
71
71

‘ensus Trac. Minority Tract

9506.01 20% - <50%
9506.03 10% - <20%
9506.04 10% - <20%

9507 20% - <50%

Tract Income

80%-120%
>120%
>120%
80%-120%

Percent Median

96.3238
140.2011
180.7774
103.9952
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